
Auswertung
HAZ-Ranking

 10. Bothfelder Waldlauf
am 05.11.2017

Gesamtranking

Platz Name Jg Verein AK Platz AK Zeit

1 Weldaj, Haftom 90 TSV Pattensen Männer 1 00:16:09.66

2 Westphal, Lars 77 Dets Race Team M40 1 00:16:58.56

3 Rodenbeck, Jürgen 69 TuS Wunstorf M45 1 00:17:01.87

4 Solter, Andreas 83 LAC Langenhagen M30 1 00:17:18.45

5 Hadaschik, Aaron 94 Die Haddies Männer 2 00:17:30.44

6 Meinen, Sven 89 TuS Bothfeld Männer 3 00:17:37.30

7 Kleinholz-Mewes, Jörg 73 TuS Bothfeld M40 2 00:17:44.89

8 Steenbock , Christian 76 ohne Verein M40 3 00:17:46.27

9 Kramer, Andreas 69 TSV Barsinghausen M45 2 00:17:50.59

10 Tabert, Philipp 2 VfL Eintracht Hannover MJ U16 1 00:18:05.80

11 Saßen, Christoph 84 Cologne Running Crew M30 2 00:18:26.25

12 Köhler, Jan 74 Augenzentrum Lister Platz M40 4 00:18:53.55

13 Marquardt, Dr. Matthias 77 MARQUARDT RUNNING M40 5 00:19:00.48

14 Laufer, Thomas 69 SV Husum M45 3 00:19:28.33

15 Förster, Sven 68 ohne Verein M45 4 00:19:40.05

16 Hadaschik, Andreas 59 Die Haddies M55 1 00:19:44.14

17 Ludwigkeit , Jörg 66 ohne Verein M50 1 00:19:49.45

18 Blaich , Günther 76 TuS Bothfeld M40 6 00:20:04.81

19 Wrobel, Michael 66 TuS Bothfeld M50 2 00:20:09.83

20 Zänger, Cedric 98 TSV Burgdorf MJ U20 1 00:20:21.22

1 Mewes, Gwendolyn 84 Dets RaceTeam W30 1 00:18:35.95

2 Berend, Elke 75 ohne Verein W40 1 00:19:33.97

3 Marx, Beate 79 Dets RaceTeam W35 1 00:19:45.52

4 Thürnau, Janine 85 TKJ Sarstedt W30 2 00:19:50.37

5 Schlüsche, Jana 0 FSV Sarstedt WJ U18 1 00:19:55.97

6 Czupryniak, Justyna 78 LAC Langenhagen W35 2 00:21:59.84

7 Blaich, Bettina 75 TuS Bothfeld W40 2 00:22:21.42

8 Meier, Sabine 66 TuS Bothfeld W50 1 00:22:23.64

9 Lyda, Hannelore 58 Dets RaceTeam W55 1 00:22:31.28

10 Klippel-Westphal, Kerstin 70 Klippel Schuhmoden BurgwedelW45 1 00:22:44.19

11 Biniok, Katharina 65 TSV Kolenfeld Wunstorf W50 2 00:23:13.70

12 Schulze, Diana 78 LAC Langenhagen W35 3 00:23:39.00

13 Petersen, Sina 86 Dets RaceTeam W30 3 00:23:46.16

14 Karlshaus, Unda 69 1969 W45 2 00:24:46.14

15 Lange, Christina 68 TuS Bothfeld W45 3 00:24:52.75

16 Majewski, Julia 6 TSV Neustadt RUNNING-TeamWK U12 1 00:25:27.59

17 Stein, Johanna 5 TuS Bothfeld WJ U14 1 00:25:36.41

18 Beyer, Daniela 75 Freie Schwimmer Hannover W40 3 00:25:44.44

19 Prümm, Maria 54 Kangaroo Fitness Center W60 1 00:25:45.17

20 Möller, Janet 79 ohne Verein W35 4 00:25:57.55
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Platz Name Jg Verein AK Zeit
1 Westphal, Lars 77 Dets Race Team M40 00:16:58.56
2 Rodenbeck, Jürgen 69 TuS Wunstorf M40 00:17:01.87
3 Kleinholz-Mewes, Jörg 73 TuS Bothfeld M40 00:17:44.89
4 Steenbock , Christian 76 ohne Verein M40 00:17:46.27
5 Kramer, Andreas 69 TSV Barsinghausen M40 00:17:50.59
6 Köhler, Jan 74 Augenzentrum Lister PlatzM40 00:18:53.55
7 Marquardt, Dr. Matthias 77 MARQUARDT RUNNING M40 00:19:00.48
8 Laufer, Thomas 69 SV Husum M40 00:19:28.33
9 Förster, Sven 68 ohne Verein M40 00:19:40.05
10 Blaich , Günther 76 TuS Bothfeld M40 00:20:04.81
1 Hadaschik, Andreas 59 Die Haddies M50 00:19:44.14
2 Ludwigkeit , Jörg 66 ohne Verein M50 00:19:49.45
3 Wrobel, Michael 66 TuS Bothfeld M50 00:20:09.83
4 Großmann, Uwe 65 Garbsener SC M50 00:20:49.80
5 Reuter, Stefan 67 ohne Verein M50 00:21:13.30
6 Beer, Thomas 65 TSV Saxonia M50 00:21:28.34
7 Splett, Tristan 62 LAC Langenhagen M50 00:21:41.61
8 Lübbert, Michael 65 Planungsgruppe VA M50 00:22:10.17
9 Karlshaus, Matthias 64 1969 M50 00:22:49.08
10 Josch, Marco 66 ohne Verein M50 00:23:50.34
1 Gütermann, Frank 57 LAC Langenhagen M60 00:20:36.50
2 Pielsticker, Walter 56 TuS Bothfeld M60 00:21:54.52
3 Müller, Bernd 53 LAC Langenhagen M60 00:22:55.86
4 Rathmann, Manfred 56 VGH Versicherungen M60 00:23:59.34
5 Aßmann, Peter 54 LAC Langenhagen M60 00:24:02.13
6 Kramer, Manfred 40 TSV Barsinghausen M60 00:25:06.53
7 Schell, Rudolph 49 SC-Altwarmbüchen M60 00:25:39.64
8 Liske, Ulrich 52 ohne Verein M60 00:26:24.48
9 Schlimper, Manfred 40 Laufclub Burgwedel M60 00:26:32.55
10 Pahl, Heiner 56 ohne Verein M60 00:27:11.17
1 Berend, Elke 75 ohne Verein W40 00:19:33.97
2 Blaich, Bettina 75 TuS Bothfeld W40 00:22:21.42
3 Klippel-Westphal, Kerstin 70 Klippel Schuhmoden BurgwedelW40 00:22:44.19
4 Karlshaus, Unda 69 1969 W40 00:24:46.14
5 Lange, Christina 68 TuS Bothfeld W40 00:24:52.75
6 Beyer, Daniela 75 Freie Schwimmer HannoverW40 00:25:44.44
7 Moeller, Dagmar 68 Laufclub Burgwedel W40 00:25:59.45
8 Endruweit , Bianca 73 GutsMuthsRennsteiglaufvereinW40 00:26:04.30
9 Bremer , Christina 73 ohne Verein W40 00:27:33.16
10 Pinto Dominguez, Katja 70 ohne Verein W40 00:28:30.63
1 Meier, Sabine 66 TuS Bothfeld W50 00:22:23.64
2 Lyda, Hannelore 58 Dets RaceTeam W50 00:22:31.28
3 Biniok, Katharina 65 TSV Kolenfeld Wunstorf W50 00:23:13.70
4 Müller, Martina 59 SG Misburg W50 00:26:41.55
5 Hain, Cornelia 62 Hannover Runners W50 00:28:01.17
6 Roll-Hilbers, Petra 66 LG DDD Hannover W50 00:29:12.20
7 Geutjes, Beate 65 SV Kirchboitzen W50 00:30:02.48
8 Walker, Martina 64 LAC Langenhagen W50 00:31:03.97
9 Wiebking, Gabriele 66 LAC Langenhagen W50 00:34:48.59
1 Prümm, Maria 54 Kangaroo Fitness CenterW60 00:25:45.17
2 Rohde-Löschner, Marlies 54 TSV Anderten W60 00:30:06.84
3 Kemmer, Ute 56 Neustadt RUN W60 00:32:45.64
4 Melzian, Ute 51 TuS Altwarmbüchen W60 00:33:49.72
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